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35th Monotype-XV European Championship 2022

Lake Rekyva, Siauliai, Lithuania

Results are provisional as of 15:54 on February 8, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

S-29
C-8
R-1

H-31
P-7

C-14
C-13
C-12
H-24
H-30
H-37

H-39
S-2

H-19

H-25

H-35

C-18

R-15

H-10

R-31

Bernhard Rost
Ants Haavel

Oleg
Vasilev/Gazprom

Bouw van Wijk
Robert Sliwinski
Indrek Aavik
Ott Kolk

Joosep Laus
Erik Wesselman
Karsten Groth

Ton van Berkel

Robert-Jan Beck

Mathias Tennstrém
Jorrit van
Heemtshenk Duker
Dimitri van der Zon
Robert Juffermans
Margus Padu
Victor Akatsevich

Piet van Opzeeland

Vadim
Bihler/Gazprom

CrewName
Thomas Tennstrom
Andres Laul

Ruslan
Rudenko/Gazprom

Wiebe de Witte
Peeter Sinivali
Siim Valgre

Juhan Kolk

Karl Lember
Tjalling Halbertsma
Daan Schutte

Peter van Niekerk

Robert Drontmann

Willem de Wilde

Wolter Rattink

Martin van Beukering

Jaap de Vrien

Meelis Saarlaid

Kristina Novykh

Bart Eijkman

Alex
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1

DNS)
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R2
1

o w

(13)
15

14
1

16
(1

DNF)

(21
DNS)

21
DNS

21
DNS

R3
2
5

12
13
21
DNF)
14
21
DNS)

21
DNS

21
DNS

21
DNS

21
DNS

R4
2

11
14

13

12

21
DNS

21
DNS

21
DNS

21
DNS

21
DNS

RS
1
2

(21
DSQ)

1
12

15

(21

DNF)

16

14

17

21
DNS

R6
2

12

16

21

DNS

18

14

13

17

21
DNS

R7
®)

1
13

16

18

14

12

17

19

21
DNC

Total
13
30
39

28
36
38
42
55
70
75
81

76
100

106

109

113

118

123

137

147

Final
10
15
18

20
29
31
33
43
59
60
60

63
79

85

88

92

97

102

116

126
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